

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 11211/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2005 in ITR No. 330/1998 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX, BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.CORPORATION BANK, MANGALORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH

SLP(C)No.....CC.11248/2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 17/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan,adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. R.M.Sharma,adv.

Mr. G.Narayan,adv.

Mr. J.Chaudhary,adv.

For Respondent(s)

In CC 1248/05 Mr. S.N.Bhat,adv.

In CC 11211/05

Mr. G.Sarangan,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kunur,adv.

Mr. N.N. Keshwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MITHILESH RAGHAV]

COURT MASTER