

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 958/2006

C.I.T., KARNATAKA-III, BANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SYNDICATE BANK MANIPAL

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. S.Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be tagged with CA Nos. 2195, 4208/2006 and 3606/2007.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER